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NAVE DI V

Robert Torres ML619 :
Jackson Daube ML619 2/18 18: 33
Bryce Snith ML315 17 20:12
W I 1iam Chenel ewski M2024 1/ 20 20: 16
Makayla M1 1er F1619 1/31 20: 21
Jessi ca Wods F1619 2/31 20: 30
Dari an Barnes F1315 1/ 29 20: 45
Ryuji lida M3034 1/18 21: 00
Brandon Marshal | M2024 2/ 20 21: 08
Madi e Gray F1315 2/ 29 21: 26
Tyl er Cobb ML315 217 21:28
Adrian Castaneda M2529 1/18 21:38
Chance Herriott ML315 3/7 21: 49
Kyl eigh Norris F1315 3/ 29 22:14
Juan Lopez M2024 3/ 20 22:16
Leon Si mrs M4044 1/ 23 22:25
Lane G bbs M2529 2/18 22:33
Chris Tramel | M3034 2/18 22:37
Gunner Northcutt M2024 4/ 20 22:39
Rebecca Warden F1315 4/ 29 22:41
Destinee Elliott F1315 5/ 29 22: 47
Morgan G aves F1315 6/ 29 23: 05
Jakeob Henbree M2529 3/18 23:09
Brandon Post oak M024 5/ 20 23:10
Destinee Howel | F1619 3/31 23:14
Jai me Al exander F1315 7129 23:19
Celia Caro F1315 8/ 29 23:23
Jessica Vst F0912 1/ 23 23:29
Jeshua M| ler M108 17 23:49
Ki rby G bbs F2529 1/58 23:54
Kyl e Deat herage M2024 6/ 20 23: 59
Chel si Norris F1619 4/ 31 24: 01
Kat hari ne Chenel ewski F2529 2/ 58 24: 05
Ty Cobb M4044 2/ 23 24:13
John Barrick M2529 4/ 18 24: 20
Kristie Chaney F3034 1/ 49 24:27
Kevi n Howel | Mi044 3/ 23 24: 29
Daniel Mller ML315 417 24:32
Mark Hare MB034 3/18 24:33
Bl ake Sanders ML619 3/18 24: 36
Jake McLenore ML315 5/7 24: 37
Madyson Saut er F0912 2/ 23 24: 39
Mat t hew Freeman MB034 4/ 18 24: 44
Lawr ence Broussard M6054 1/12 24: 46
Evan Pendl et on ML619 4/ 18 24: 46
Brandon Rupp M3034 5/18 24:51
Billy MFatridge MB539 1/19 24:52
Josh Norton MB034 6/18 24:54
Kor dal e Lornes M2024 7120 24:55
Robert Hunt Mi044 4/ 23 24: 57
Ni chol as Ranirez ML619 5/18 25:01
Courtney Roberts M3539 1/ 40 25: 08
Kenny Werd M2529 5/ 18 25: 09
Denni s Burch M5054 2/12 25:11
Josh Dodson M2529 6/18 25:23
Chri st opher McCarthy ML315 6/7 25: 24
Jam e Hawki ns F1315 9/ 29 25:24
Gayl e Doni ca FA4549 1/ 39 25:25
Jessi e Nance F3034 2/ 49 25:30
Terry Bl al ock Mb6054 3/12 25: 30
Cody Mankin ML619 6/ 18 25:33
Katie M dkiff F2529 3/ 58 25:35
Mal lory Graves F1315 10/ 29 25: 40
Lauren Hanmond F1315 11/ 29 25: 40
Lori Hoben F4044 1/ 49 25: 40
Mchelle Garrett F2529 4/ 58 25:41
Eric Hanblin Mi549 1/12 25:54
Brandi Wessel F2529 5/ 58 25:54
Bryan Royse Ma044 5/ 23 25:55
D Ann Schnei der F4549 2/ 39 25:56
Julie Keys F4044 2/ 49 25:57
Russel | Stevens M549 2/12 26: 03
Shaun Mal one MB034 7118 26: 04
Wal ter Dewar MB064 17 26: 10
Janes Quary M2024 8/ 20 26: 10
Juan Galicia M2529 7/18 26:11
Jacob Honeycutt ML315 717 26: 16
Cyrus |dell M2529 8/18 26:21
Andr ea Hut chi ngs F1619 6/ 31 26: 22
Payt on Brewster F1619 5/ 31 26: 22
Carley N tschmann F2024 1/32 26: 26
Clary Donica F1315 12/ 29 26: 28
Tom Trick M6054 4712 26: 28
Savannah Pfau F1619 7131 26:32
M ck Caro ML619 7118 26:32
Tommy Lorentz Mi044 6/ 23 26:43
Chris Peters 1044 7123 26: 43
Bria Tynes F1619 8/ 31 26: 44
Randy Jobe M6054 5/12 26:51
Eric Rutl edge M2529 9/ 18 26: 54
Si dnee Jordan F2529 6/58 26:59
Katie Wggs F0912 3/ 23 26: 59
Gant Gaves M108 217 27:11
Shel ly Howel | F3539 2/ 40 27:14
Jared Tibbs M2024 9/ 20 27:23
Et han Lol | man M912 4/ 23 27:24
Ryan Searcy ML619 8/ 18 27: 24
Edgar do Fal con, Jr. MA044 8/ 23 27: 26
Becca Denpewol f F1315 13/ 29 27:27
Jani e Dodson F2529 7/58 27:27
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NAVE DI V

Mary Kate Wl son F3539

Bl ake Rudd Mi549

M kayl an Downi ng F1619

Melissa Kirtley F3034

Beth Marshal | F5054

Mercy Anderson F2024

Ryl ee Rackl ey F1619

Jody Richards M2024

El i zabeth Powel | F3539

Jerrod James M3034

Dyl an Bol ton ML619

Brooklyn Bartling F1315 14/ 29 27:57
M chael | a Saunders F1315 15/ 29 27:57
Robert Freenan M2529 10/ 18 28: 02
Hannah Ramirez F1315 16/ 29 28: 05
Tara Hai | F2529 8/ 58 28:13
Jana Wi ght F4549 3/39 28:16
Curtis Davidson M6064 217 28:18
John Veazey MB034 9/ 18 28:21
Samant ha Norton F3539 5/ 40 28:28
M cal yn Wieel wri ght F2024 3/32 28:29
M cal yn Wieel wri ght NOAGE 1/2 28:29
Roger Martin M549 4/ 12 28:31
Corey G llum M2529 11/18 28:32
Tammy Landgr af F5054 2/ 36 28: 33
Jessie Gay F0912 5/ 23 28: 40
Ni kol as Gers M912 17 28:48
Tayl or Barnes F0912 6/ 23 28: 49
Garrett King ML619 10/ 18 28: 49
M chael Koczor owski ML619 11/18 28:50
Steve Martin M6054 6/12 28:53
Madel i ne W1 son F2024 4/ 32 28:56
M chel | e Logan F3034 4/ 49 29: 00
Jacel yn Gay F0912 7123 29: 03
Bi b 3673 Unknown NOAGE 2/2 29: 04
Ramiro Espericueta ML619 12/ 18 29: 04
M ke Mordy M6559 1/ 14 29: 05
Jordan Goforth F2529 9/ 58 29: 09
Adri ana Fernandez F2529 11/58 29:10
Li ndsay Janes F2529 10/ 58 29:10
Larry Payne MB539 2/ 19 29:16
Ni ckey Fow er F2529 12/ 58 29:17
Brandi Harris F2024 5/ 32 29:19
Jessi ca Morgan F2024 6/ 32 29: 20
Derek Tow er M2024 11/ 20 29:21
Ay Johnson F2529 13/ 58 29:21
Emily Rodriguez F2024 7132 29:21
Shakeya WIliams F3034 5/ 49 29: 27
Autum Henbr ee F2024 8/ 32 29: 27
Bobbi Gann F2529 14/ 58 29:33
Brenda Ni x F5054 3/ 36 29:34
Justin Ransey M3539 3/19 29: 35
Morgan Fer nando F3034 6/ 49 29: 42
Bobbi Ramsey F3539 6/ 40 29: 44
Lisa Wlls F3539 7/ 40 29: 45
Carter Fernando MD108 3/7 29: 45
Brenda Trick F5054 4/ 36 29: 45
Vani dy Wrd F2529 15/ 58 29: 46
Bryant Watts M912 217 29: 48
Lesl ey Tiner F3034 7149 29: 52
Tani a Tynes F4044 3/ 49 29: 53
Shel by Newt on F1619 11/ 31 29: 56
Dalia Daniels F0108 1/9 29:57
M lissa Hodge F3034 8/ 49 29:57
Dawson Royse M912 3/7 29:59
Emma Denpewol f F1619 12/ 31 30: 02
Amanda St ewart F3034 9/ 49 30: 03
Kristi Maxwel | F3034 10/ 49 30: 07
Jordan Flatt M2024 12/ 20 30: 07
Stacy Keith F4549 4/ 39 30:12
Any Heller F4044 4/ 49 30: 16
Trevor Honeycutt M912 a4/ 7 30: 18
John Sparks Mb559 2/ 14 30: 19
Tia Wight F1315 17/ 29 30: 20
Stacey Anderson F4044 5/ 49 30: 20
Larry MManus Mb559 3/ 14 30: 20
Al ex Stroukof f F2024 9/ 32 30: 23
dint Burton M3539 4/ 19 30: 28
Travis Elnore M2024 13/ 20 30: 30
Gna Collins F4549 5/ 39 30: 38
Jordan Brooks F2024 10/ 32 30: 38
Cor bi n Manki n M2024 14/ 20 30: 39
Dani el Stewart M3034 10/ 18 30: 39
Brandon Honeycutt MB539 5/ 19 30: 43
Chad Rutl edge M4044 9/ 23 30: 44
Traci Royse F4044 6/ 49 30: 45
Freddy Gonez 0/0 30: 48
Sarah Lankford F1315 18/ 29 30: 50
Zach Lankford M2024 15/ 20 30: 51
Pabl o Martinez MB034 11/18 31: 02
Heat her Merlyn F3034 11/ 49 31: 06
Tori-Ann Garner F0912 8/ 23 31: 09
Jason Mdkiff M3539 6/19 31:15
Bobby Moore w1044 10/ 23 31:16
Stacey Wal ker M549 5/ 12 31:17
Avie Gay F0108 2/9 31:22
Samuel Lol | man M108 417 31:22
Jarel | WIIlianms M2529 12/ 18 31: 27
Kensi Cal dwel | F2529 16/ 58 31:33
Robyn Pendl| et on FA4549 6/ 39 31:34
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Ryan Youderian
Julie Parker

Kel l'i Stacy
Justin Jacobs
Lat osha Lornes
Cl hoe Hernandez
Lori Hillis
Angel a Eppl er
Shari Hal | um
Kristi Reed

Tayl or Rudd
Chase Brooks
Abbi e Wl | ace

St acey Nobl es
Courtney Pike
Ann Rut | edge
Eric Harden

Kai tlyn Hunt

Kari Witefield
Joseph Mankin

M chel | e Brown
Jereny Brown
Carlos Avila
Maria Lopez
Erica Gay

Julie Lollnan
Tanara Mankin
Deni ce Braunagel
Jo Hunter

Lacee Baker
Debra Arthur
Randy O Hanl on
Johnni e Jones
Kel |'i e Brokaw
Mla O Hanl on
Ashtin Yow
Marissa Mller
Mat t hew Farve
Tat um Br ewst er
Kol ton Henl ey
Robin Ramirez
Jason Smith

Chel sea Wul fe
Cierra Guerrero
Ki mberly Shaw
Carley Wulfe
Richard Guerrero
Ji m May

Sarah Watts
Shelia Idel

Chel si MGuire
Ji m Marshal |

Tee Day

Rebecca Kirkpatrick
Ant hony Manki n
Christian Idel
Maryl and Ange
Carl ey Lankford
Fl eet Thonpson
Samant ha Bartling
Brennon Rupp

Il se Hernandez
Ronnie M ler
Aty Mller

Maggi e Monr oe
Kel |y G eathouse
Lance Brown
Jana Collins
Brandi Strayhorn
Keith King

Heath Green
Camer on Freel and
Jereny Hodge
Tayl or Bl ackburn
Al'li sha Babi nec
Carol Rickets
Victoria Smth
Eni d Haught

Gail Currier
Cheri e Baker

G na Mann
Christie Yow
Mackenzi e Freel and
Jeff Frederick
Kristina Kynard
Matthew M1l er
Ryl ee Keith

Ana Espericueta
Kat hl een Hattensty
Lauren Brown

Li ndsay Rupp
Robert Brooks
Nat han Thomas

M schel l e Brown
Opal Jones

Charl es Brown

Ki nberly MCage
Panel a Caro

Jani ce Marshal |
Bar bara Sessions

F3034
M3539
M2024
F2529
F0912
M6559
F3034
M108
F1619
M3539
F3034
F4549
F5054
M3539
F2529
F3034
M6559
MB034
F0912
M3034
F1619
F1619
F4549
F2024
F5559
F5054
F4549
F5054
F4044
F1619
MA549
F3539
M2024
F1315
F4044
F4549
F1315
F3034
V6054
MB034
F4044
F6569
MA044
F3034
F4549
F5054
F6569
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M

40
45
53
55
58
59
00
04
05
07
07
07
10
10
11
11
13
15
23
25
25
28
34
40
40
40
51
54
58
58
00
04
05
09
09
09
10
11
13
13
14
16
21
24
25
28
32
33
34
34
36
36
36
37
38
40
43
44
59
03
07
12
12
13
14
14
16
22
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25
25
25
30
30
33
34
35
36
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45
45
45
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53
57
59
03
26
28
30
31
31
31
31
33
36
40
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NAVE DI V

Cher Lorentz F4044 :
Brooke d ory F2024 19/ 32 35:43
Jessica Wmack F2529 22/ 58 35:43
Eli zabeth Brown F2529 21/58 35:43
Barry Antw ne M3539 12/ 19 35: 44
Joel Ranmirez M549 8/12 35: 48
El l a Mankin F0108 3/9 35: 50
Brady Lorentz M912 5/7 35: 50
Al exis Davis F1315 22/ 29 35: 50
Patrick Cravatt M2024 20/ 20 35:51
Shel by Lorentz F0108 4/ 9 35:52
Rosi e Tapi a F3539 11/ 40 36: 02
Jessica Richards F2024 20/ 32 36: 06
Chris Daniels MB539 13/ 19 36: 08
Kristen Galles F2024 21/ 32 36: 09
Crystal Thomas F3034 23/ 49 36:12
Monica Stolfa F5054 11/ 36 36: 16
Gavin Lorentz M108 6/7 36: 20
Benny Whods Jr M2529 14/ 18 36: 25
Mori ah Rayburn F0912 13/ 23 36: 32
April Hunphrey F4044 17/ 49 36: 32
Jenni f er Canpbel | F5559 4/ 32 36: 36
D. HII M6064 417 36: 42
Donna Roehrig F5559 5/ 32 36: 42
James Braniett MB034 16/ 18 36: 43
Trent Cooper M3539 14/ 19 36: 46
Alyssa Rupp F0912 14/ 23 36: 56
Lesli Geen F2529 23/58 36: 58
Hannah Spencer F1619 21/ 31 37: 03
Tara Marsh F3034 24/ 49 37: 04
Kortlyn Yow F0912 15/ 23 37: 05
Ki mberly Sutton F3539 12/ 40 37:12
Shel lie Lane F4044 18/ 49 37:15
Maycee Jones F0912 16/ 23 37:15
Candi e Gei ser F5559 6/ 32 37:16
Crystal Jones F2529 24/ 58 37:18
Gabriel Sanchez M912 6/7 37:30
Kristan Perkins F2529 25/ 58 37:37
Jinmi e Honeycutt F3539 13/ 40 37:37
David MLean M4044 17/ 23 37:38
Heat her McLean F3539 14/ 40 37:39
Katie Shel |l ey F0912 17/ 23 37:44
Teresa Conway F4549 15/ 39 37:57
Gabriel Hull M3539 15/ 19 38: 04
Jim Witson M6559 7/14 38:09
Ananda Wall's F3034 25/ 49 38:10
Donona Bryant F3539 15/ 40 38: 10
Mona Mvak F5559 8/ 32 38:25
Rona Duke F5559 7132 38: 25
Carol Cox F2529 26/ 58 38: 26
Jenni fer Bergqui st F2529 27/ 58 38: 26
Chad Graves M4044 18/ 23 38: 30
Becky Graves F4044 19/ 49 38: 30
Karen Handl ey F5054 12/ 36 38: 35
Ki m McCage F3539 16/ 40 38:41
Dani el Oyl er M3539 16/ 19 38: 44
Tracy Wley F4044 20/ 49 38: 44
Sarah Di gby F2529 28/58 38: 46
Kortney Hunt F1619 22/ 31 38: 53
Kendra Kel | ey F5054 13/ 36 38: 53
Latronda Lornes F3539 17/ 40 39: 00
Sara Chaffin F2024 22/ 32 39: 02
Brandon Herring MB539 17/ 19 39: 09
Lisa Scott F4044 21/ 49 39:10
Caitlyn Jones F2529 29/ 58 39:13
Hai l ey Frazier F1619 23/ 31 39:18
M gnon Gisham F2529 30/ 58 39:18
Cecilia Freenan F5559 9/ 32 39: 25
Mari anne Cooper F2529 31/58 39: 26
Ananda Jack F3034 26/ 49 39:28
Heat h Foster M2529 15/ 18 39:33
Ariel Rickets F2024 23/32 39:37
Al yson Vernon F2529 32/ 58 39: 37
Heat her Ski nner F3539 18/ 40 39:38
Christy Boswel | F2529 33/58 39: 42
Debbi e Cai | F4549 16/ 39 39: 46
Charl otte Mounger F0912 18/ 23 39: 47
Terrel |l Tucker M5559 8/ 14 39:54
Cl ayton Lodes Mb559 9/ 14 40: 06
Leslie Lodes F1619 24/ 31 40: 07
Tony Caro Mp054 9/ 12 40: 15
Laura M nk F3539 19/ 40 40: 22
Monica MAlister F3034 27/ 49 40: 24
Ki mberly W1 son F2024 24/ 32 40: 36
Brian Tinsley M4044 19/ 23 40: 49
Enmer son Royse F0108 5/9 40: 50
Ryan Hol | enbeck M3539 18/ 19 40: 51
Mark Put man M3539 19/ 19 40: 56
Kendra G oves F2529 34/ 58 40: 57
Robi n Ceni cer os F4044 22/ 49 41: 05
Curtis Ailey M4044 20/ 23 41: 08
Scott Garner Mb559 10/ 14 41:13
Jani e Fenti F4044 23/ 49 41:13
Marian Wl kes F6569 3/6 41:16
Lexi a Cooper F1619 25/ 31 41: 22
Braden Ruth ML619 14/ 18 41:22
Kat hy Ger many F5559 10/ 32 41: 25
Jolie Hoffield F1315 23/ 29 41: 31
April Davis F3034 28/ 49 41: 32
Makenna Moore F0912 19/ 23 41:35
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NAVE DI V

Laryn Hol | and F2529 :
Crystal Brewer F3034 29/ 49 42: 02
El i se Harden F4044 24/ 49 42: 07
Marcy King F5054 14/ 36 42:11
Bet hany Manci ni F2529 36/ 58 42: 14
Jerri Bradshaw F3034 30/ 49 42:20
Lance Bradshaw MB034 17/ 18 42:20
Tara Duffy F2024 26/ 32 42: 27
Charl ysa Brady F2024 25/ 32 42: 27
Whi tney Heinrich F3034 31/ 49 42: 49
Any Cul breath F3539 20/ 40 42:50
Anmanda Qui ck F3034 32/ 49 43: 02
Tonya Allen F3539 21/ 40 43: 02
Joan Lankford F4549 17/ 39 43: 05
Candi ce Ryan F2529 37/58 43: 05
Claudette Wellington F5054 15/ 36 43: 06
d enda West F5559 11/ 32 43: 07
Angel a Green F3539 22/ 40 43: 08
Karen Choate F5559 12/ 32 43:17
Li sa Johnson F4044 25/ 49 43: 27
Mandy Tucker F3034 33/ 49 43: 27
Jani e Weaver F3539 23/ 40 43:43
Kandy Byrd F5054 16/ 36 43: 45
Kel l'i e Reynol ds F4044 26/ 49 43: 46
Moli Mankin F3539 24/ 40 43: 47
Enma Manki n F0912 20/ 23 43: 47
Sara Hall F3539 25/ 40 44: 00
Whi t ney Birdwel | F2024 27/ 32 44: 15
M chel | e Howard F4549 18/ 39 44: 16
Bent on Ray M2529 16/ 18 44: 16
Panel a Wl | ace FA4549 19/ 39 44: 22
Heat her Heni ngt on F2529 38/ 58 44: 23
Noah McCart ney M912 717 44: 25
Sandy M Cartney M1549 9/ 12 44: 26
Tiffany MGee F3539 26/ 40 44: 26
Vi cky McCartney F4044 271 49 44: 29
Lisa Wl son F3034 34/ 49 44:31
Amanda Over by F2529 39/ 58 44: 31
Mark Bi ber Mi549 10/ 12 44: 32
Dee Dee Bi ber F4044 28/ 49 44:32
Keyanndra Young F1619 26/ 31 44: 33
Rashid Troupe ML619 15/ 18 44: 33
Donna Snmith F4549 20/ 39 44: 44
Kevin Smith Mi549 11/ 12 44: 44
Jentri Rayburn F0912 21/ 23 44: 47
El i zabet h Savage F4044 29/ 49 44:51
Mesa St ednan F0912 22/ 23 44:52
Ji m Johnson M044 21/ 23 45:16
Raj eana Heath F3539 27/ 40 45: 20
Anna Baker F5054 17/ 36 45: 29
Kyl i e Cowan F1619 27/ 31 45: 42
Ashl ei gh Reagl e F2024 28/ 32 45: 42
Al lison Jones F2529 40/ 58 45: 44
Jessi e Burns F4044 30/ 49 45: 46
Sherri Renfroe F4044 31/ 49 45: 47
Steven W1l son M2529 17/ 18 45: 48
Don Rose M6569 1/3 45: 59
Shel by Johnson F1315 24/ 29 46: 08
Tricia Wllis F5054 18/ 36 46:18
Donal d Yow Ma044 22/ 23 46: 27
Li omar Ji nenez FA4549 21/ 39 46: 31
Trina Dunegan F3034 35/ 49 46: 44
Thomas Kittrell Mb559 11/ 14 46: 45
Julia Brown F4044 32/ 49 46: 47
Rhonda Deberry F5054 19/ 36 46: 48
Cor ee Foster F2529 41/ 58 46: 49
Joyce Wite F3539 28/ 40 46: 50
Pai ge Brock F2024 29/ 32 46: 53
Mary Wod F5559 13/ 32 46: 54
Abby McLaughlin F1619 28/ 31 46: 55
Ki mberly McLaughlin F4044 33/ 49 46: 55
Clay Roberts M2529 18/ 18 46: 56
Kristin Roberts F2529 42/ 58 46: 56
Christine Wet zal F4549 22/ 39 47: 00
Pet ra Dunaway F3539 29/ 40 47:12
Lori Roark F2529 43/58 47:12
Tina Fischer F5054 20/ 36 47:13
Christina Ettredge F3034 36/ 49 47: 14
Mel i ssa Heid F4044 34/ 49 47: 15
Crystal Devil biss F3034 37/ 49 47: 24
Carol Snmith F5054 21/ 36 47: 24
Kristy Smith F3539 30/ 40 47:28
Li nda Brewer F5559 14/ 32 47:28
Dana W lians F5559 15/ 32 47:34
Emma W son F0108 6/9 47:37
Amber W | son F3539 31/ 40 47:37
Joshua Honea ML619 16/ 18 47: 42
Hanp Baker M7579 1/1 47: 43
Macy Watts F1315 25/ 29 47: 46
Tat um Newt on F1315 26/ 29 47: 46
Hannah Lof ton F1315 27/ 29 47: 48
Jam e Ayres F3034 38/ 49 47: 49
Gay Thomas F5559 17/ 32 47:53
Christy Sudderth F5559 16/ 32 47:53
Que Hooper F5559 18/ 32 47:54
Jill Mller F3539 32/ 40 47:57
Cindy C anpet F5559 19/ 32 47: 58
Sena Bi shop F4044 35/ 49 47: 59
Jessica Riggin F2529 44/ 58 47:59
Katie Sel zer F2529 45/ 58 47:59
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Joe Maple

John Becker

Ashl ey MGee
Tonya Ellis
Sherrie Capraro
Dana Under wood
Cindy Lew s
Brooke Ellis
Connie Woolie
Raven Kroeger
Belinda WIlians
Veroni ca Wt hrow
Li sa Jefferson
Amber Freenan
April Cooper
Dea Butler

Dar | ene Roberts
Shel ba Rayburn
Kenny Bar num
Davi d Engle
Watt Wsian

M ke Bynum
Candy Eastwood
Justin Eastwood
Amanda Sanders
Page Wor sham
Becky Crawford
Brandon Battice
Goria Battice
Li ndzi e Bederka
Bonni e Al exander
Amanda Ri |l ey
Ashl ey Brand
Rebecca Henbree
Brenda Anderson
Avery Hof f
Kerry Hof f
Susan Pel | egri no
Lorrie Wite
Jessi ca Wmack
Panel a Bean

Ri chard Sosa
Donna Donna
Wayl an Morris
Laurel Jordan

M ke Bradl ey
Dana Bradl ey
Jan Hayes

Kenya WIlians
Janie W son
Storni e McPeak
Rhonda Pet erson
Janes Supan
Mark Jobe
Julie Jobe
Tanar Prat her
Billie Howel |

Shannon Watts Newton
Moni ca Pi ckens- Denni s

Mi esha Antwi ne
Carol Harris

Kel l'y Dal ton
Karen Ford

Wendy Mounger
Rita Supan

Bl enda Wharton
Brandi Yeatts
Mont ana Shaw
Marion Meadows
Amanda Copel and
Patti Kaserman
Cl ai re Rackl ey
Sheryl Warren
Janes Arnstrong
Li sa Armstrong
Jani ce Sappi ngton
Krystal Mers
Sydney Pi ngl eton
Casey Mankin
Vonda Vi nyard
Robi n Cooper
Shari Freel and
Li sa Goodson

M ldred Morrison
Donna Bowen
Karen Hunt
Brandy Postoak
Gena Banta
Elisa Pigg

Paxton Stewart-Snith

Heat her Rutl edge
Bobbi Lafevers
Deri nda Kennedy
Joe Hughes
Tammy Burchfield

Sherry Gray-Devine

Eddi Hughes
M chel | e Mock
Donna Nal |
Danny Nal |

F4549
F4549
F3034
F3034
F5054
F3539
F5559
F4044
F7074
F3539
F3034
F0108
F4044
F2529
F5559
F5054
F5054
M6559
F5054
F7579
F2529
F1619
ML619
F3539
F4044
F4549
F5054
F6569
F6064
F6064
F3539
F2529
F1315
F1315
F2529
F5054
F4549
M6064
F4044
F4549
F1619
F4044
F5054
M6054

TI VE
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49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:

01
03
03
04
05
06
06
07
07
07
09
11
a4
a7
47
55
57
59
01
02
03
08
08
16
17
18
23
23
25
26
30
30
31
33
38
38
46
09
10
11
21
23
26
29
33
34
39
39
43
45
48
53
55
56
07
10
16
16
22
24
25
55
14
15
15
16
20
28
28
43
00
00
01
01
02
07
09
09
14
14
16
33
35
35
36
39
39
a4
a4
46
54
14
14
14
15
15
16
03
03
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NAVE DI V

Lel a Feat herston F2529

Kel l'y Higgs F4044

Goria Sullivan F3034

Sharon Manl ey FA4549

Julie Altom F4549

Any Stewart F4044

Kenna Vander burg F5559

Macy W si an F0108

Bobby Si ngl et on M6569

Sherry Singleton F6064

Chasity Rutledge F2024 32/ 32 56: 10
Tatum Jol |y F0912 23/ 23 56: 11
Mar ni e Rutl edge F4044 48/ 49 56: 11
Shei | a Bl ankenshi p F5054 35/ 36 56: 37
Jacquel i ne Coode F3034 45/ 49 56: 52
Julie Price F4044 49/ 49 56: 53
Heat her Shel | ey F3034 46/ 49 57: 09
Bel i nda Howel | F4549 37/ 39 57: 09
Val eri e Bynum F5559 31/ 32 57: 30
Naquenya Ward F3034 47/ 49 57: 44
Angel o Ri zzo Mb054 12/ 12 58: 27
Debbi e Ri zzo F5054 36/ 36 58: 27
Valerie Suffern F4549 38/39 58: 27
April Onens F3034 48/ 49 58: 32
Marcia Matus F6569 5/6 58: 34
Patricia Johnson F6064 5/5 58: 35
Ron Bol t on M044 23/ 23 59: 44
Carla Bolton F3539 39/ 40 59: 44
Joyce McFatridge F3539 40/ 40 1: 00: 09
Debbi e Staples F5559 32/32 1: 00: 09
Sherry Peterson F4549 39/ 39 1:00: 11
Rosa Qui nton F6569 6/ 6 1:03: 11
Rosa Jones F3034 49/ 49 1:18:13
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